s EoNEHIP

Fecha 16/04/2011

Distancia 30000 Metros

Posicién Dorsal Tiempo
1 579 4:04:00
2 548 4:28:21
3 541 4:35:00
4 551 4:40:17
5 543 4:41:36
6 575 4:55:18
7 515 4:57:55
8 523 4:59:41
9 542 5:00:48

10 531 5:05:50
11 547 5:09:01
12 539 5:10:14
13 533 5:24:55
14 517 5:52:04
15 538 5:55:08
16 571 5:55:09
17 511 6:12:31
18 522 6:12:31
19 510 6:12:32
20 553 6:16:26
21 509 6:16:32
22 566 6:23:51
23 568 6:23:52
24 567 6:23:53
25 565 6:23:53
26 578 6:23:54
27 504 6:26:43
28 540 6:26:46
29 544 6:38:01
30 518 6:38:25
31 513 6:38:26
32 572 6:39:04
33 569 6:39:05
34 564 6:39:06
35 555 6:50:57
655542960

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Clasificacion General

Min/Km Nombre

8,08
8,57

9,10

9,21

9,23

9,51

9,56

9,59

10,02
10,12
10,18
10,20
10,50
11,44
11,50
11,50
12,25
12,25
12,25
12,33
12,33
12,48
12,48
12,48
12,48
12,48
12,53
12,54
13,16
13,17
13,17
13,18
13,18
13,18
13,42

SALVADOR
JOSE MANUEL
JESUS
HERMINIA
JUAN ANTONIO
JUAN CARLOS
JESUS

ELISEO
ANTONIO
GLORIA

JOSE ANTONIO
JOSE LUIS
PUBLIO

DANIEL

MARIA LUISA
JUAN MANUEL
FRANCISCO JAVIE
ANTONIA
MAISA
MANUEL

JUAN CARLOS
JUAN

AURORA
AURORA
MARILS
MARIOLA
GUILLERMO
JOSE DAVID
MANUEL
MARIA JESUS
M. JACOBO
NOELIA

JUAN ANTONIO
CARMEN

M2 CARMEN

MARCHA BESTIA
Apellidos Club
MORENO NUAREZ INDEPENDIENTE
MANRIQUE TORREIRA  EL CAMALEON

TINEO QUINTANA
CARBALLO FERNANDEZ
TORREGROSA CECILIA
BL4ZQUEZ GUZMAN
JIMENEZ LARA
GARRIDO PEREZ
EGIDO COLOMA

GIL BAUTISTA

ROMAN CAMPOS
MURNOZ BORRERO
PARRA TRUJILLANO
EROLA ROYO
PARAMIO PEREZ
BENITEZ BENITEZ
ENRIQUE PEREZ
GALVEZ PEREZ

LLORET MORENO
CANCA SANCHEZ
PEREZ MARTOS
MUROZ TORRES
CAPITAN MUROZ
MUNOZ TORRES
MUROZ TORRES
MARQUEZ ROMERO
CABELLO MORENO
GOMEZ MARIN
CASTANO GARCIA
ARIZA RAYA

SALVADO PLATERO
BENITEZ BENITEZ
JIMENEZ AGUILAR
ABOLLADO RODRIGUEZ
LAGOSTENA MORANO

www.conchip.es

INDEPENDIENTE
PASOS LARGOS
INDEPENDIENTE

LOS ULTIMOS SUSMURAIS

INDEPENDIENTE

LOS ULTIMOS SUSMURAIS
CENTRO EXCURSIONISTA EL

A LAS 7 EN EL BAR
EL CAMALEON
INDEPENDIENTE
A LAS7 EN EL BAR

CLUB ALPINO AMA DABLAM

EL CAMALEON
INDEPENDIENTE

Pos/Cate CATEGORIA

1 ABSOLUTA-MASC
2 ABSOLUTA-MASC
3 ABSOLUTA-MASC
1 ABSOLUTA-FEM

4  ABSOLUTA-MASC
5 ABSOLUTA-MASC
6 ABSOLUTA-MASC
7  ABSOLUTA-MASC
8  ABSOLUTA-MASC
2 ABSOLUTA-FEM

9  ABSOLUTA-MASC
10 ABSOLUTA-MASC
11  ABSOLUTA-MASC
12 ABSOLUTA-MASC
3 ABSOLUTA-FEM

13 ABSOLUTA-MASC

P.C. NO SIENTO LAS PIERNA 14

INDEPENDIENTE

P.C. NO SIENTO LAS PIERNA 5

EL CAMALEON

CLINICA RINCON
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
EL CAMALEON

INDEPENDIENTE
PASOS LARGOS

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
EL CAMALEON

15
16
17

18
19
20
10
21
11
22
12
13

ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-FEM
ABSOLUTA-FEM
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-FEM
ABSOLUTA-FEM
ABSOLUTA-FEM
ABSOLUTA-FEM
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-FEM
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-FEM
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-FEM
ABSOLUTA-FEM
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Posicion Dorsal

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

655542960

526
525
527
532
529
534
535
528
501
520
502
503
574
563
537
505
506
552
549
508
516
559
556
557
558
561
562

Tiempo
6:57:47

6:57:48
6:57:50
6:57:50
6:57:51
6:57:52
6:57:57
6:57:58
7:03:44
7:03:44
7:17:40
7:17:40
7:19:22
7:19:23
7:27:01
7:27:04
7:27:04
7:34:22
7:34:23
7:41:12
7:41:13
8:20:56
8:21:01
8:21:02
8:21:02
8:21:02
8:21:03

Min/Km Nombre
13,56 ANA ROSA

13,56 PEPI

13,56 ANTONIO
13,56 FCO.JAVIER
13,56 CARLOS JAVIER
13,56 FCO.MANUEL
13,56 JORGE

13,56 ANTONIO
14,07 RAFAEL

14,07 FRANCISCO JAVIE

14,35 J0Sé MANUEL
14,35 CELIA MARIA
14,39 JOSE MARIA
14,39 CARLOS
14,54 JOSE ANTONIO
14,54 EVA

14,54 MILAGROSA
15,09 PEDRO

15,09 M2 JESUS
15,22 DIANA

15,22 ALMUDENA
16,42 ALEJANDRA
16,42 CLAUDIO
16,42 MONICA
16,42 RAFAEL
16,42 JOSE CARLOS
16,42 MARIA LUISA

Apellidos
GIL BAUTISTA

ALBA DOMINGUEZ
BADILLO GONZALEZ
DELGADO RACERO
BADILLO GIL

LOPEZ DUERAS
DOM{NGUEZ MORALES
BADILLO DOMINGUEZ
CALABRES MOLINA
AGAUADO GOMEZ
ALONSO BARDOSN
LEON RODRIGUEZ
SANCHO DE LA CALLE
SANCHO DE LA CALLE
GONZALEZ ORTIZ
MORILLA RODRIGUEZ
MORILLA RODRIGUEZ
SaNCHEZ RODRIGUEZ
CUEZ RECAMALES
LOPEZ ROMERO
CRUZ DE AGUIAR
VALIENTE LOZANO
VALIENTE LOZANO
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ
LINARES CLEMENTE
VALIENTE LOZANO
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ

www.conchip.es

Club
A LAS 7 EN EL BAR

A LAS 7 EN EL BAR
A LAS 7 EN EL BAR
A LAS 7 EN EL BAR
A LAS 7 EN EL BAR
ALAS 7 EN EL BAR
PASOS LARGOS
ALAS 7 EN EL BAR
PASOS LARGOS
PASOS LARGOS
PASOS LARGOS
PASOS LARGOS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
EL CAMALEON

EL CAMALEON

EL CAMALEON

EL CAMALEON

EL CAMALEON

EL CAMALEON

EL CAMALEON
BRUNO & CIA.
BRUNO & CIA.
BRUNO & CIA.
BRUNO & CIA.
BRUNO & CIA.
BRUNO & CIA.

Pos/Cate CATEGORIA

14
15
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
16
32
33
34
17
18
35
19
20
21
22
36
23
37
38
24

ABSOLUTA-FEM
ABSOLUTA-FEM
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-FEM
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-FEM
ABSOLUTA-FEM
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-FEM
ABSOLUTA-FEM
ABSOLUTA-FEM
ABSOLUTA-FEM
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-FEM
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-MASC
ABSOLUTA-FEM
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